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Paadi-

klass

Stardi-

aeg
Sõit Rada

Paadi 

nr

Iste 

nr
Nimi Sünd. Klubi

Võistk. 
nr
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1 1 M2- 13.00 P 1 1 1 Tiidemaa, Heigo 1985 TÜASK TÜS/SAK 01:00,0 1…6->FA
1 2 Pihlak, Reigo 1985 SAK Tartu

3 2 1 Loot, Elar 1999 SAK Tartu SAK 01:02,9

2 2 Kliiman, Tanel 1968 SAK Tartu

5 3 1 Rämson, Raul 1984 TÜASK TÜS/PÄR 01:04,8

3 2 Jaakson, Elar 1987 Pärnu SK

2 1 M2- 13.10 F 1 2 1 Loot, Elar 1999 SAK Tartu SAK 00:51,3 1

1 2 2 Kliiman, Tanel 1968 SAK Tartu SAK

3 3 1 Rämson, Raul 1984 TÜASK TÜS/PÄR 00:52,5 2

3 3 2 Jaakson, Elar 1987 Pärnu SK TÜS/PÄR
2 1 1 Tiidemaa, Heigo 1985 TÜASK TÜS/SAK 00:54,6 3

1 1 2 Pihlak, Reigo 1985 SAK Tartu TÜS/SAK

3 2 TA1x 13.25 H1 3 7 1 Rachel Kõllo 2001 SAK Tartu SAK 01:00,3 FA 1…2->FA, 3…->R
5 9 1 Dimitrijev, Helene 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 01:03,1 FA

2 6 1 Aron, Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK PÄR1 01:05,6 R

1 4 1 Järvoja, Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:10,8 R

4 8 1 Lehiste, Heike 2002 Pärnu Kalev KAL3 01:12,7 R

4 2 TA1x 13.30 H2 3 11 1 Lääne, Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK TAL 00:58,9 FA 1…2->FA, 3…->R
2 10 1 Budanova, Irena 2001 Pärnu Kalev KAL1 01:02,8 FA

4 12 1 Vilbaste, Kadri 2001 Pärnu Kalev KAL2 01:09,7 R

5 13 1 Paatsi, Cäroly 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:24,0 R

5 2 TA1x 13.40 R 3 6 1 Aron, Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK PÄR1 01:03,2 FA 1…2->FA, 3…->FB
13:40 4 12 1 Vilbaste, Kadri 2001 Pärnu Kalev KAL2 01:05,6 FA

13:40 1 4 1 Järvoja, Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:09,5 FB

13:40 5 8 1 Lehiste, Heike 2002 Pärnu Kalev KAL3 01:11,6 FB

13:40 2 13 1 Paatsi, Cäroly 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:22,5 FB
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6 2 TA!x 13.50 FB 4 4 1 Järvoja, Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:05,1 7

13:50 3 8 1 Lehiste, Heike 2002 Pärnu Kalev KAL3 01:06,7 8

13:50 5 13 1 Paatsi, Cäroly 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:16,2 9

7 2 TA!x 13.55 FA 4 11 1 Lääne, Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK TAL 00:56,0 1

13:55 5 9 1 Dimitrijev, Helene 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 00:59,0 2

13:55 2 10 1 Budanova, Irena 2001 Pärnu Kalev KAL1 01:00,3 3

13:55 3 7 1 Rachel Kõllo 2001 SAK Tartu SAK 01:01,9 4

13:55 1 6 1 Aron, Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK PÄR1 01:02,6 5

13:55 6 12 1 Vilbaste, Kadri 2001 Pärnu Kalev KAL2 01:06,8 6

8 3 PA2- 14.10 P 1 14 1 Oras, Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK VIL1 00:53,8 FA 1…6->FA
1 14 2 Rauba, Arved 2002 Viljandi SK VIL1

5 18 1 Lehemets, Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK 00:55,1 FA

3 18 2 Muda, Rein 2001 SAK Tartu SAK

3 16 1 Mäesaar, Kert 2004 Viljandi SK VIL2 01:05,0 FA

2 16 2 Laidma, Priit 2005 Viljandi SK VIL2

9 3 PA2- 14.20 FA 3 14 1 Oras, Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK VIL1 00:52,7 1

2 14 2 Rauba, Arved 2002 Viljandi SK VIL1

1 18 1 Lehemets, Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK 00:57,9 2

1 18 2 Muda, Rein 2001 SAK Tartu SAK

5 16 1 Mäesaar, Kert 2004 Viljandi SK VIL2 01:11,6 3

3 16 2 Laidma, Priit 2005 Viljandi SK VIL2

10 4 PB1x 14.35 H1 4 24 1 Uibo, Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK3 00:59,8 SAB 1…3->SAB, 4…->R
5 25 1 Kaldmaa, Kristho 2005 SAK Tartu SAK4 01:02,9 SAB

2 21 1 Pärgmaa, Romeo 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL2 01:07,9 SAB

3 23 1 Allik, Karel 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:09,8 R

1 20 1 Raudkivi, Karl Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:10,3 R

11 4 PB1x 14.40 H2 4 29 1 Orgse, Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK TAL1 00:53,6 SAB 1…3->SAB, 4…->R
3 28 1 Orav, Karl-Joosep 2005 SAK Tartu SAK5 00:56,5 SAB

5 30 1 Pors, Aleksander 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL3 00:57,1 SAB

2 27 1 Alekand, Koit 2004 SAK Tartu SAK6 01:08,6 R

1 26 1 Veri, Märt 2004 SAK Tartu SAK7 01:12,9 R
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12 4 PB1x 14.45 H3 3 34 1 Üle, Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK1 00:53,2 SAB 1…3->SAB, 4…->R
2 33 1 Holostõhh, Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK TAL2 00:56,6 SAB

1 31 1 Siiman, Martin 2003 SAK Tartu SAK2 01:03,0 SAB

4 35 1 Liier, Magnar 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR1 DNF R

13 4 PB1x 14.55 R 2 26 1 Veri, Märt 2004 SAK Tartu SAK7 01:02,9 SAB

3 23 1 Allik, Karel 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:04,5 SAB

5 20 1 Raudkivi, Karl Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:04,8 SAB

4 27 1 Alekand, Koit 2004 SAK Tartu SAK6 01:10,9 ELM

1 35 1 Liier, Magnar 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR1 DNF ELM

14 4 PB1x 15.05 SAB1 2 34 1 Üle, Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK1 00:53,4 FA

3 24 1 Uibo, Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK3 00:58,1 FA

4 31 1 Siiman, Martin 2003 SAK Tartu SAK2 00:58,9 FA

6 23 1 Allik, Karel 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:02,1 FB

5 28 1 Orav, Karl-Joosep 2005 SAK Tartu SAK5 01:02,7 FB

1 20 1 Raudkivi, Karl Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:03,1 FB

15 4 PB1x 15.10 SAB2 4 33 1 Holostõhh, Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK TAL2 00:53,5 FA

3 29 1 Orgse, Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK TAL1 00:54,1 FA

2 25 1 Kaldmaa, Kristho 2005 SAK Tartu SAK4 00:57,1 FA

1 30 1 Pors, Aleksander 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL3 00:58,0 FB

5 21 1 Pärgmaa, Romeo 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL2 00:58,4 FB

6 26 1 Veri, Märt 2004 SAK Tartu SAK7 01:03,5 FB

16 4 PB1x 15.35. FB 5 28 1 Orav, Karl-Joosep 2005 SAK Tartu SAK5 00:58,3 7

2 21 1 Pärgmaa, Romeo 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL2 00:58,7 8

4 30 1 Pors, Aleksander 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL3 00:59,3 9

3 23 1 Allik, Karel 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:01,5 10

6 26 1 Veri, Märt 2004 SAK Tartu SAK7 01:03,1 11

1 20 1 Raudkivi, Karl Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:03,5 12

17 4 PB1x 15.40 FA 3 34 1 Üle, Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK1 00:51,8 1

4 33 1 Holostõhh, Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK TAL2 00:54,0 2

2 29 1 Orgse, Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK TAL1 00:54,4 3

5 24 1 Uibo, Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK3 00:54,7 4

1 31 1 Siiman, Martin 2003 SAK Tartu SAK2 00:57,3 5

6 25 1 Kaldmaa, Kristho 2005 SAK Tartu SAK4 00:58,6 6
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18 5 PA1x 15.55 H1 4 39 1 Muiste, Leo 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 00:52,9 SAB 1…2->SAB, 3…->R
6 41 1 Lehemets, Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK2 00:53,5 SAB

5 40 1 Ovsjannikov, Daniil 2002 Tallinna SK TAL3 00:54,5 R

3 38 1 Mäeots, Kristofer 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR4 00:59,5 R

2 37 1 Tammjärv, Raiko Taave 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR6 01:00,5 R

1 36 1 Kasak, Johannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK4 01:04,6 R

19 5 PA1x 16.00 H2 4 45 1 Muda, Rein 2001 SAK Tartu SAK1 00:55,2 SAB 1…2->SAB, 3…->R
1 42 1 Kiradi, Mark 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 00:55,8 SAB

3 44 1 Jalakas, Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK TÜS 00:56,2 R

2 43 1 Pruuli, Jasper 2001 Pärnu SK PÄR5 01:09,3 R

5 46 1 Loog, Karl-Gustav 2001 SAK Tartu SAK3 01:14,2 R

20 5 PA1x 16.05 H3 1 47 1 Päev, Mart 2001 Pärnu Kalev KAL 00:54,8 SAB 1…2->SAB, 3…->R
4 50 1 Timmusk, Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK TAL1 00:55,4 SAB

3 49 1 Jõesaar, Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 00:57,2 R

5 51 1 Merimaa, Jako Martin 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:00,9 R

2 48 1 Klein, Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK TAL2 01:02,6 R

21 5 PA1x 16.15 R1 3 40 1 Ovsjannikov, Daniil 2002 Tallinna SK TAL3 00:56,7 SAB 1…3->SAB, 4…->FC
0,67708 R1 4 44 1 Jalakas, Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK TÜS 00:57,7 SAB

0,67708 R1 2 51 1 Merimaa, Jako Martin 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 00:58,6 SAB

0,67708 R1 5 36 1 Kasak, Johannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK4 01:00,1 FC

0,67708 R1 1 46 1 Loog, Karl-Gustav 2001 SAK Tartu SAK3 01:09,1 FC

22 5 PA1x 16.20 R2 2 49 1 Jõesaar, Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 00:57,0 SAB 1…3->SAB, 4…->FC
16:20 5 37 1 Tammjärv, Raiko Taave 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR6 01:00,1 SAB

16:20 3 38 1 Mäeots, Kristofer 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR4 01:00,3 SAB

16:20 1 48 1 Klein, Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK TAL2 01:03,4 FC

16:20 4 43 1 Pruuli, Jasper 2001 Pärnu SK PÄR5 01:11,9 FC

23 5 PA1x 16.30 SAB1 3 39 1 Muiste, Leo 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 00:57,6 FA

16:30 6 49 1 Jõesaar, Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 00:58,3 FA

16:30 4 45 1 Muda, Rein 2001 SAK Tartu SAK1 00:58,8 FA

16:30 5 44 1 Jalakas, Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK TÜS 00:59,5 FB

16:30 2 50 1 Timmusk, Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK TAL1 01:02,4 FB

16:30 1 38 1 Mäeots, Kristofer 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR4 01:09,0 FB
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24 5 PA1x 16.35 SAB2 3 41 1 Lehemets, Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK2 00:56,8 FA

16:35 2 47 1 Päev, Mart 2001 Pärnu Kalev KAL 00:58,8 FA

16:35 4 42 1 Kiradi, Mark 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 00:59,3 FA

16:35 5 40 1 Ovsjannikov, Daniil 2002 Tallinna SK TAL3 00:59,7 FB

16:35 6 51 1 Merimaa, Jako Martin 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:02,7 FB

16:35 1 37 1 Tammjärv, Raiko Taave 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR6 01:04,7 FB

25 5 PA1x 16.45 FC 2 36 1 Kasak, Johannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK4 01:03,4 13

16:45 3 48 1 Klein, Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK TAL2 01:09,4 14

16:45 1 46 1 Loog, Karl-Gustav 2001 SAK Tartu SAK3 01:11,5 15

16:45 4 43 1 Pruuli, Jasper 2001 Pärnu SK PÄR5 01:16,6 16

26 5 PA1x 16.50 FB 2 50 1 Timmusk, Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK TAL1 00:55,6 7

FB 16:50 3 44 1 Jalakas, Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK TÜS 00:57,4 8

FB 16:50 4 40 1 Ovsjannikov, Daniil 2002 Tallinna SK TAL3 01:02,5 9

FB 16:50 6 37 1 Tammjärv, Raiko Taave 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR6 01:02,9 10

FB 16:50 5 51 1 Merimaa, Jako Martin 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:03,4 11

FB 16:50 1 38 1 Mäeots, Kristofer 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR4 01:05,0 12

27 5 PA1x 16.55 FA 3 39 1 Muiste, Leo 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 00:55,4 1

FA 16:55 1 42 1 Kiradi, Mark 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 00:56,1 2

FA 16:55 4 41 1 Lehemets, Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK2 00:56,7 3

FA 16:55 2 49 1 Jõesaar, Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 00:58,5 4

FA 16:55 5 47 1 Päev, Mart 2001 Pärnu Kalev KAL 00:59,4 5

FA 16:55 6 45 1 Muda, Rein 2001 SAK Tartu SAK1 01:05,2 6

28 6 TB1x 17.10 H1 5 57 1 Nõmmsalu, Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL1 01:02,8 FA 1…2->FA, 3…->R
1 52 1 Lindre, Merilin 2003 Tallinna SK TAL1 01:06,7 FA

4 56 1 Mae, Kärt Marian 2004 Tallinna SK TAL2 01:10,3 R

3 55 1 Kallas, Laura 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL2 01:12,0 R

2 54 1 Endrekson, Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK VIL3 01:15,8 R

29 6 TB1x 17.15 H2 4 61 1 Ool, Hannabell 2004 Viljandi SK VIL2 01:11,9 FA 1…2->FA, 3…->R
5 62 1 Lelle, Grit 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR1 01:14,0 FA

2 59 1 Meinbek, Doris 2004 Viljandi SK VIL1 01:16,9 R

1 58 1 Keersalu, Kreete 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:19,2 R

3 60 1 Katre-Maris Veskimägi 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:21,0 R
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30 6 TB1x 17.25 R 3 56 1 Mae, Kärt Marian 2004 Tallinna SK TAL2 01:06,8 FA

R 17:25 5 55 1 Kallas, Laura 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL2 01:08,7 FA

R 17:25 1 54 1 Endrekson, Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK VIL3 01:10,6 FB

R 17:25 2 58 1 Keersalu, Kreete 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:15,5 FB

R 17:25 6 60 1 Veskimägi, Katre-Maris 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:16,0 FB

R 17:25 4 59 1 Meinbek, Doris 2004 Viljandi SK VIL1 01:19,6 FB

31 6 TB1x 17.35 FB 2 54 1 Endrekson, Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK VIL3 01:10,0 7

FB 17:35 4 59 1 Meinbek, Doris 2004 Viljandi SK VIL1 01:13,4 8

1 60 1 Veskimägi, Katre-Maris 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:15,1 9

3 58 1 Keersalu, Kreete 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:19,7 10

32 6 TB1x 17.40 FA 3 57 1 Nõmmsalu, Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL1 01:01,7 1

5 52 1 Lindre, Merilin 2003 Tallinna SK TAL1 01:02,0 2

6 56 1 Mae, Kärt Marian 2004 Tallinna SK TAL2 01:08,0 3

1 55 1 Kallas, Laura 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL2 01:11,4 4

4 61 1 Ool, Hannabell 2004 Viljandi SK VIL2 01:11,7 5

2 62 1 Lelle, Grit 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR1 01:12,3 6

33 7 N1x 17.55 H1 6 69 1 Jaanson, Greta 2000 Pärnu SK PÄR1 01:09,9 FA 1.->FA, 2…->R
4 67 1 Reinkort, Marliis 1995 SAK Tartu SAK1 01:13,6 R

5 68 1 Alnek, Karmen 1989 Tallinna SK TAL3 01:17,3 R

2 65 1 Järvsoo, Katariina-Johanna 1998 Tallinna SK TAL2 01:18,9 R

3 66 1 Mitt, Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:22,0 R

1 63 1 Tatjana Jaanson 1966 Pärnu SK PÄR4 01:22,3 R

34 7 N1x 18.00 H2 2 71 1 Lääne, Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK TAL1 01:02,8 FA 1.->FA, 2…->R
5 74 1 Tohu, Kristel 1995 SAK Tartu SAK2 01:07,5 R

4 73 1 Alttoa, Grete 2000 Pärnu Kalev KAL 01:12,1 R

1 70 1 Küüts, Nora 1997 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:17,2 R

3 72 1 Kruusmaa, Sirli 1978 Tallinna SK TAL4 01:49,9 R

35 7 N1x 18.10 R1 3 67 1 Reinkort, Marliis 1995 SAK Tartu SAK1 01:08,1 FA

0,75694 R1 4 73 1 Alttoa, Grete 2000 Pärnu Kalev KAL 01:10,2 FA

0,75694 R1 2 65 1 Järvsoo, Katariina-Johanna 1998 Tallinna SK TAL2 01:19,4 FB

0,75694 R1 5 63 1 Jaanson, Tatjana 1966 Pärnu SK PÄR4 01:20,5 FB

0,75694 R1 1 72 1 Kruusmaa, Sirli 1978 Tallinna SK TAL4 01:57,2 FB
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36 7 N1x 18.15 R2 3 74 1 Tohu, Kristel 1995 SAK Tartu SAK2 01:06,3 FA

0,76042 R2 2 68 1 Alnek, Karmen 1989 Tallinna SK TAL3 01:08,1 FA

0,76042 R2 1 70 1 Küüts, Nora 1997 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:09,1 FB

0,76042 R2 4 66 1 Mitt, Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:17,5 FB

37 7 N1x 18.25 FB 3 65 1 Järvsoo, Katariina-Johanna 1998 Tallinna SK TAL2 01:05,9 7

0,76736 FB 4 70 1 Küüts, Nora 1997 Pärnu SK PÄR3 01:07,4 8

0,76736 FB 1 66 1 Mitt, Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK PÄR2 01:08,8 9

0,76736 FB 2 63 1 Jaanson, Tatjana 1966 Pärnu SK PÄR4 01:09,2 10

0,76736 FB 5 72 1 Kruusmaa, Sirli 1978 Tallinna SK TAL4 01:33,6 11

38 7 N1x 18.30 FA 4 71 1 Lääne, Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK TAL1 00:51,4 1

FA 18:30 3 69 1 Jaanson, Greta 2000 Pärnu SK PÄR1 00:52,8 2

FA 18:30 2 67 1 Reinkort, Marliis 1995 SAK Tartu SAK1 00:55,9 3

FA 18:30 5 74 1 Tohu, Kristel 1995 SAK Tartu SAK2 00:57,0 4

FA 18:30 6 73 1 Alttoa, Grete 2000 Pärnu Kalev KAL 00:57,4 5

1 68 1 Alnek, Karmen 1989 Tallinna SK TAL3 00:59,0 6

39 8 M1x 18.45 H1 3 77 1 Taimsoo, Kaspar 1987 Viljandi SK VIL1 00:52,5 SAB 1…3->SAB, 4…->R
4 78 1 Loot, Elar 1999 SAK Tartu SAK 00:54,1 SAB

2 76 1 Lipintsov, Aleksei 1982 Tallinna SK TAL4 00:55,4 SAB

1 75 1 Kross, Kristo 1974 Tallinna SK TAL5 00:56,4 R

5 79 1 Vaus, Kasper 1999 Tallinna SK TAL6 00:57,5 R

40 8 M1x 18.50 H2 3 82 1 Udam, Jüri-Mikk 1993 Tallinna SK TAL1 00:48,1 SAB 1…3->SAB, 4…->R
4 83 1 Jämsä, Andrei 1982 Pärnu SK PÄR1 00:48,9 SAB

2 81 1 Kodasma, Margus 1998 Pärnu SK PÄR2 00:49,6 SAB

1 80 1 Lindsalu, Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK TAL2 00:50,9 R

41 8 M1x 18.55 H3 1 84 1 Randmäe, Kermo 1996 Viljandi SK VIL2 00:49,8 SAB 1…3->SAB, 4…->R
4 87 1 Hillep, Cristofer 1992 Tallinna SK TAL3 00:51,1 SAB

2 85 1 Nurm, Bertty 1999 Pärnu SK PÄR3 00:51,6 SAB

3 86 1 Pihu, Rasmus 2000 Viljandi SK VIL3 00:52,1 R
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42 8 M1x 19:05 R 3 80 1 Lindsalu, Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK TAL2 00:52,5 SAB

1 86 1 Pihu, Rasmus 2000 Viljandi SK VIL3 00:53,7 SAB

2 75 1 Kross, Kristo 1974 Tallinna SK TAL5 00:55,9 SAB

4 79 1 Vaus, Kasper 1999 Tallinna SK TAL6 00:57,1 ELM

43 8 M1x 19.15 SAB1 3 77 1 Taimsoo, Kaspar 1987 Viljandi SK VIL1 00:48,0 FA

0,80208 SAB1 4 83 1 Jämsä, Andrei 1982 Pärnu SK PÄR1 00:48,6 FA

0,80208 SAB1 5 84 1 Randmäe, Kermo 1996 Viljandi SK VIL2 00:50,6 FA

0,80208 SAB1 2 85 1 Nurm, Bertty 1999 Pärnu SK PÄR3 00:53,7 FB

0,80208 SAB1 1 86 1 Pihu, Rasmus 2000 Viljandi SK VIL3 00:55,5 FB

0,80208 SAB1 6 75 1 Kross, Kristo 1974 Tallinna SK TAL5 00:59,0 FB

44 8 M1x 19.20 SAB2 4 82 1 Udam, Jüri-Mikk 1993 Tallinna SK TAL1 00:48,4 FA

0,80556 SAB2 1 81 1 Kodasma, Margus 1998 Pärnu SK PÄR2 00:49,7 FA

0,80556 SAB2 2 87 1 Hillep, Cristofer 1992 Tallinna SK TAL3 00:50,5 FA

0,80556 SAB2 6 80 1 Lindsalu, Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK TAL2 00:51,0 FB

0,80556 SAB2 5 76 1 Lipintsov, Aleksei 1982 Tallinna SK TAL4 00:51,4 FB

0,80556 SAB2 3 78 1 Loot, Elar 1999 SAK Tartu SAK 00:52,1 FB

45 8 M1x 19.30 FB 4 80 1 Lindsalu, Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK TAL2 00:52,4 7

0,8125 FB 6 78 1 Loot, Elar 1999 SAK Tartu SAK 00:52,8 8

0,8125 FB 2 76 1 Lipintsov, Aleksei 1982 Tallinna SK TAL4 00:53,4 9

0,8125 FB 3 85 1 Nurm, Bertty 1999 Pärnu SK PÄR3 00:54,0 10

0,8125 FB 5 86 1 Pihu, Rasmus 2000 Viljandi SK VIL3 00:54,7 11

0,8125 FB 1 75 1 Kross, Kristo 1974 Tallinna SK TAL5 DNF DNF

46 8 M1x 19.35 FA 3 77 1 Taimsoo, Kaspar 1987 Viljandi SK VIL1 00:46,6 1

FA 19:35 4 82 1 Udam, Jüri-Mikk 1993 Tallinna SK TAL1 00:47,0 2

FA 19:35 5 83 1 Jämsä, Andrei 1982 Pärnu SK PÄR1 00:47,4 3

FA 19:35 2 81 1 Kodasma, Margus 1998 Pärnu SK PÄR2 00:47,8 4

FA 19:35 1 84 1 Randmäe, Kermo 1996 Viljandi SK VIL2 00:49,4 5

FA 19:35 6 87 1 Hillep, Cristofer 1992 Tallinna SK TAL3 00:54,6 6

Peakohtunik: Piret Piiroja
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